
64   7th Ave.   Bet. 14th & 15th St.

(212) 242 - 0700
Free Deliver - $7 Minimum

Open 7 days a week 

We Accept All Major Credit Cards

CALZONE & ROLLS

                 

JUMBO WINGS
-Served with a side of dressing and celery stalks
One Dozen                                                       $4.50
Half Order                                                       $6.50

-Buffalo Style (Mild to Hot)
-BBQ (Mild or Hot)
-Honey Teriyaki
-Garlic

PASTA
Spaghetti or Ziti Marinara                               $5.00
Spaghetti or Ziti w/ Meat Sause                      $5.50
Spaghetti or Ziti w/ Clam Sauce                     $7.00
Baked Lasagna                                                  $6.50
  

PARAMIGIANA SPECIALS
-All served with spaghetti or Penne
pasta covered with sauce and topped
with melted Mozzarella cheese.

-Meatball                                                $6.50
-Chicken                                                 $7.50
-Eggplant                                               $6.50
-Sausage                                                 $6.50
-Fresh Veggies                                      $6.50

Cheese Calzone                                              
-Stuffing                                               

Chicken Roll                                                    
Veggie Roll                                                      
Pepperoni Pinwheel                                       

BEVERAGES
12oz Cans                        
Snapple 
Bottled Water
Coffee or Tea
Nantucker Nectar
Stewart's 
2 Liter Bottles
Fountain Sodas

-Large
            -Medium
            -Small

$1.00
$1.35
$1.35
$1.00
$1.50
$1.50
$2.50

$1.75
$1.50

         $1.35

$4.00
$1.00 ea.
$5.00

 

HOURS OF OPERATION

Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday

9:00am  - 11:00pm
9:00am  - 11:00pm
9:00am  - 11:00pm
9:00am  - 2:00am
9:00am  - 4:00am
9:00am  - 4:00pm
11:00am- 11:00pm

Corporate Accounts Are Welcomed


