CALZONE & ROLLS

Cheese Calzone	\$4.00
-Stuffing	\$1.00 ea.
Chicken Roll	\$5.00
Veggie Roll	Sales of the sales
Pepperoni Pinwheel	

JUMBO WINGS

-Served with a side of dressing and celery stalks
One Dozen \$4.50
Half Order \$6.50

- -Buffalo Style (Mild to Hot)
- -BBQ (Mild or Hot)
- -Honey Teriyaki
- -Garlic

PASTA

Spaghetti or Ziti Marinara	\$5.00
Spaghetti or Ziti w/ Meat Sause	\$5.50
Spaghetti or Ziti w/ Clam Sauce	\$7.00
Baked Lasagna	\$6.50

PARAMIGIANA SPECIALS

-All served with spaghetti or Penne pasta covered with sauce and topped with melted Mozzarella cheese.

TOTO OF THE DESCRIPTION OF TO COOL	
-Meatball	\$6.50
-Chicken	\$7.50
-Eggplant	\$6.50
-Sausage	\$6.50
-Fresh Veggies	\$6.50

BEVERAGES

12oz Cans	\$1.00
Snapple	\$1.35
Bottled Water	\$1.35
Coffee or Tea	\$1.00
Nantucker Nectar	\$1.50
Stewart's	\$1.50
2 Liter Bottles	\$2.50
Fountain Sodas	
-Large	\$1.75
-Medium	\$1.50
-Small	\$1.35

HOURS OF OPERATION

Monday	9:00am - 11:00pm
Tuesday	9:00am - 11:00pm
Wednesday	9:00am - 11:00pm
Thursday	9:00am - 2:00am
Friday	9:00am - 4:00am
Saturday	9:00am - 4:00pm
Sunday	11:00am- 11:00pm

Corporate Accounts Are Welcomed





64 7th Ave. Bet. 14th & 15th S.

(212) 242 - 0700

Free Deliver - \$7 Mnimum

Open 7 days a week

We Accept All Major Gredit Cards